
8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

pass pass pass

pass pass

pass pass pass
pass pass

12:00

1:00

2:00

pass

6th

1:35-2:30

pass pass pass

5th

1:15-2:30

6th

1:15-2:30

6th

1:15-2:30

 -B-    

Lunch

12:40 - 

1:10

4
11:00-

11:55

 -A-  

Lunch 

11:00 - 

11:30

4
11:35 - 

12:30

4
11:55-

1:10

4
11:55-

1:10

5
11:55-

1:10
 -B-    

Lunch

12:40 - 

1:10 5th

12:35-1:30

pass pass

 -B-  

Lunch 

12:00 - 

12:30
pass

T3

10:40-11:20

T3

10:40-11:20

T3

10:40-11:20

 -A-  

Lunch 

11:20 - 

11:50

1st

7:55-9:10

1st

7:55-9:10

pass

pass

1st 

7:55-8:502nd

7:55-9:10

pass pass

2nd

9:15-10:35

3rd

9:15-10:35

pass

3rd

10:00-10:55
pass pass pass

MHS Bell Schedule : 2017-2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2nd

8:55-9:55

2nd

8:55-9:55

1st 

7:55-8:50

pass

6th

1:35-2:30

pass

5th

12:35-1:30

4
11:35 - 

12:30

pass

3rd

10:00-10:55

4
11:00-

11:55

 -B-    

Lunch

12:40 - 

1:10

 -B-  

Lunch 

12:00 - 

12:30
pass

 -A-  

Lunch 

11:20 - 

11:50

 -A-  

Lunch 

11:20 - 

11:50

4
11:25-

12:40

3rd

9:15-10:35

4
11:25-

12:40

5
11:25-

12:40

 -A-  

Lunch 

11:00 - 

11:30

pass passpass pass pass



                             Monday & Friday Schedule

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

pass pass

pass

12:00 pass

1:00

2:00

1st

7:55-8:50

3rd

8:55-9:50

4th

9:55-10:50

Hour Assembly on Block Day

Schedule #2

Early Release on Wed

pass

Schedule #4

pass

pass

Nutrition Break
10:50-11:10

6th                                                                   

11:15-12:10

pass

Assembly 
10:30 - 11:30

Early Lunch

11:30 - 12:00

3rd block A

11:35-12:45

3rd block B

12:05-1:15Late   Lunch

12:45 - 1:15

Schedule #3

1st 

7:55-8:50

pass

2nd

8:55-9:55

pass

3rd

10:00-10:55

pass

4
11:00-11:55

 -A-  Lunch 

11:00 - 11:30

4
11:35 - 12:30

 -B-  Lunch 

12:00 - 12:30

pass

5th

12:35-1:30

pass

pass

4th block

1:20-2:30
6th

1:35-2:30

1st block

7:55-9:05

pass

2nd block

9:10-10:25

passpass pass



8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00 pass

pass

pass
pass

1:00

2:00

pass

Hour Assembly on 6 Per Day

Schedule #6 Schedule #7

Early Release on 6 Per Day

Schedule #5

1st 

7:55-8:40

3rd

9:20-9:55

pass

3rd

9:40-10:25

Assembly 
10:25 - 11:25

4A

11:30-12:15

4B

12:05 - 12:50

5th

12:55-1:40

6th

1:45-2:30

2 Hour Late Arrival on Mon/Fri

pass

pass

pass

1st 

7:55-8:30

2nd

8:35-9:15

4th

10:00-10:35

Nutrition Break
10:35-10:50

5th

10:55-11:30

Early Lunch 

11:30 - 12:00

pass

pass

pass

6th

11:35-12:10

Late Lunch 

12:20 - 12:50

pass

pass

2nd

8:45-9:35

5th

1:15-1:50
pass

6th

1:55-2:30

2nd

10:35-11:15

pass

3rd

11:20-11:55
pass

4A

12:00-12:35

Early Lunch 

12:00 - 12:30

4B

12:35 - 1:10

Late Lunch 

12:40 - 1:10

pass

pass pass pass

1st 

9:55-10:30
pass



8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

pass

pass
pass

12:00

pass

1:00

2:00

1st 

7:55-8:20

2nd

8:25-8:55

3rd

9:00-9:25

pass

pass

Homecoming Early Release

Not Programmed

4th

9:30-10:00
pass

Late   Lunch

12:20 - 12:50

Early Lunch

11:25 - 11:55

Tues thru Thurs Schedule

Schedule #8

Testing Schedule

Not programmed

1st block

10:35-11:20

2nd block B

12:00-12:50

2nd block A

11:25-12:15

 -B-    Lunch

12:40 - 1:10

3rd block

12:55-1:40

pass

pass

pass

Break / Late Arrival 
10:20 - 10:35

T3

10:40-11:20

 -A-  Lunch 

11:20 - 11:50

4
11:25-12:40

4
11:55-1:10

1st

7:55-9:10

pass

Testing
7:55-10:20

5th

1:15-2:30

pass

pass

2nd

9:15-10:35

pass

pass

Assembly 
11:10 - 12:10

5th

10:05-10:30

6th

10:35-11:05

pass

4th block

1:45-2:30

passpass pass



pass

pass

pass

pass

pass

pass

Pep Assembly on Mon/Fri

Not Programmed

1st 

7:55-8:50

pass

2 Hour Late Arrival on Block

Not Programmed

1st block

9:55-10:50

pass

2nd block A

10:55-11:55

Early Lunch

10:55 - 11:25

2nd block B

11:30-12:30Late   Lunch

12:00 - 12:30

2nd

8:55-9:50

pass

3rd

9:55-10:50

pass

4A

10:55-11:45

Early Lunch 

10:50 - 11:20

4B

11:25 - 12:15

Late Lunch 

11:45 - 12:15

pass pass

pass

5th

12:20-1:10

pass

6th

1:15-2:05

pass

Assembly
2:05-2:30

3rd block

12:35-1:30

4th block

1:35-2:30


